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N ■n11 11n n~.- ·-·· . 

~ 

PAYTON, FRANK PARCEL NO. . 
DESClllPTIO 

E-4-7 ~23 N. RUSSELL . 
PARCEL NO. PENDERGRAPH, INELL . 
R-14-2 536 N. MONROE · - • 

PARCEL NO. PENHARLOW, CHEKTL N. 
A-2-4 3102 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO. PEOPLES, RUIN 
A- 3- 8 252 N. ·cooK 

PARCEL NO . PERKINS, MARY . 
A-2-3 31~6 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO. PETERSON, t-KED 
R-10-14 501 N. MONROE 

PARCEL NO. POWELL, LUSHIE 
' RS-4-9 - 7 N. RUSSELL I 

: 
PARCEL r,u. PRU I I I , LAu:KNt - -A-3-12 248 N. IVY . 
PARCEL NO. RADEL, ANNA 
R-9-11 3127 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO. ROBERTS, BETTY (DECEASED) 
RS-4-9 7 N. RUSSELL 

PARCEL NO. ROBIN SON, JAKE 
RS-3-3 122 N. GRAHAN 

PARCEL NO. SKIPPER, GENERALS. . 
A-2-7 3103 N. VANCOUVER 

PARCEL NO. SKOKO, LUCY (DECEASED} 
A-3-14 241 N. FARGO 

PARt;EL NO. SM I I". "-";~.::':': J • 
A-3-4 222 N. COOK 

t'AK\;tL r,v. )MI IM• KI ~t1AKU uc.r,r, 1;, 

A-lt-3 .232 N. IVY 

PARCEL NO. SMITH, WILLIAM 
A-4-3 232 N. IVY 

PARCEL NO. STEWART, MARY (ESTAfE OFJ 
Rs· 8-3 203 N. STANTON 

PARCtL NU . Sl 111 , WI LLIAP1 D. 
A-2-2 3138 N. GANTENBEIN 



Date __ ,_/_---=:,s~-J.Z_;~--.. --- Loan No. ~ '£~ 

Received from ---t::tl..-m · ~W /4-1..,z J 
for .E ff: fl: 0=1Q Ml hJ , Cr ________ _ ---- ---7-1--;7~~----______ Cr _-_________ _ 
__________________ Cr _________ _ 

:-L~A ~GE CO. 

Journal --~ash 



CHECKS ARE RECEIVED UPON THE CONDITION 
I- THAT THE PROCEEDS WHEN COLLECTED, LESS 
~ COLLECTION CHARGES, IF ANY, WILL BE CREDITED 
: TO THE ABOVE ACCOUNT . 

5 61745 . ._ _______________________ ..._ ______________ __ 



~ESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD -

Project Name ___________ Parcel No. _K __ . /_J-f_-c.2 ____ Advlsor Y(' C 

Cllent's Name~ldff~, '1Ju!.f_CJ Phone :!_,,{'f_ 3 ~..;1 

Address ___ 5_3 ____ ~_ /J_._#Ji_ to/?. _____ t __ 4{J ___ G ______ E thn ---tfi'-+--~.,.Q,,...,t_' __ Age __ ;i..,_J/ ___ _ 

0 Male 

■ Female 

■ Famlly 

0 lndlvl dua l 

Family Composition 

Total Number In Family -----
___i__ff9 h~ 

Other: Relation AQe Re lat Ion AQe 
or/', ~ 

CJ Married 

■ S Ing le 

Eligible for Public Housing 

Eligible for Welfare 

Eligible for (Other) 

IE) YES 

D YES 

□ YES 

■ Renter/Occupant 

O Owner/Occupant 

Economic Data 

EmployerK1'J2/b~ ux;.sf-
iM I 

Address 

Other Source of Income 

Total Monthly Income 

$ 3as-oo 

$ 

$ 
$ ( 3~s-06 ) 

Presently Receiving Welfare O YES (IINO 

Other Assistance -----------

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per-
tlnent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project: 

~ YES □ NO 

Date of lnltlal Interview t;'-/0-7/ Date of Info p•phlet dellvery 9-/0 ., ?,;/ 

Date Notice to Hove given Date Effective Expires 

CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY ,st- 70 

(a) for owner-occupants - Indicate inl.tlal ·date of 
occupancy and ownership 

Date of initiation of negotiations for purchase of property 6 - 7- 7/ 

Date of Acquisition //-/-7/ 

Date of letter of Intent 

Date of move -2-,2.1- -1~ 



• 
DWELLI llG Utll T FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

Private Sales Sing le Family 
✓ .-Age of Housing Unit __ l_.7_~_s __ _ 

Private Rental X Duplex Size of Habitable Area /do 4 ------
Other Multiple Fam 11 y ✓ Furnished with claimant's furniture 

/;6:J_ YES / / NO 

. Tota 1 Number of Rooms I Rent Paid $ ___ --sic..;V..__"_r __ _ Utllltles ------

. Number of Bedrooms -------- Monthly Housing Payments$ ----- Taxes 

Liens $ --------- (please explain) --------------------
Acqu Is It I on Pr Ice $ Amen lt I es --------- -----------------

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

Address · 9//J 7), {!_ /;(Ju f-(l(ltl/1~ LPA Referred '?£ Self Referred __ 

Outside city O Outside state 0 Private Sales f. Single Farnl ly ..,f 

Private Rental Duplex Age of Housing Unit / 'JC, ~I 
Other Multiple Family Size of Habitable Area //.:1 j-

No. of Rooms __ t, __ No. of Bedrooms 3 

For Claimants Who Purchased For Claimants Who Rented 

Purchase Price of Replacement Dwel 1 Ing $ !"1600°0 

' ,6 
Taxes $ :/S(5. Jt./ 

Rent· $ --------
U t 11 I ties $ ------

RHP or TACO (Including Incidental costs) $ _,:; 4,16 
; 

Total Rent Assistance$ ------
Amount of Annual Payment$ ----

No. of Housing Referrals to: Agency Referra Is: v-

:i Standard Sa 1 es MCW -- HAP OTHER ( ) ----
Standard Rent ----- Food Stamp Legal Aid -- --- Other ( ) -----

Benefits Received 

Date Ck I Type hnount $ -------- ------ -------- --------
Date Ck I Type hnount $ -------- -------- --------



• 
RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

CL I ENT I S MAHE PENDERGRAPH, I ne I 1 
1- ~1- 31>? q =1r· , 

RELOCATION ADV I SOR __ 4-""'-_______ _ 
284-6196 , 

A DOR ES s_ ... 5..,3...,6 _N_ • ......;H ... on_r_oe_______ PHONE 226-68 33 PROJECT NANE--=E.:;;m::.a:.:.;nu:.::e::..:11..-0:ic.:R.uE.,.,1..-Ri.i..-..:2:.::0:.---__ 
( at work) 

SEX_£_ ETHN ____ VETERAN ___ AGE_.3'""'1 __ PARCEL NO ._......:R~-__.;.14.;.-..;:2:.__.. _____ _ 

MAR ITAL STATUS ______ TENURE tenant 

DISABILITY _____ IHDIV_ FAMILY X 

ELIGIBLE FOR : PUBLIC HOUSING_ FHA 235 __ _ 

RENT SUPPLEHENT_OTHER ___ _ 

INITIAL INT ERV I EW. __ 9~/i..:1;.;0.6./.._7~1 _______ _ 

DATE OH SITE : __ J~/_7.L..l;;O:;__ __ _. 

INITIATION OF 
NEGOTIATIONS : _______ __, 

DATE OF 
ACQUISITION: November 1, 1971 

DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED ____ _ 

NOTICE TO HOVE _____ OATES EFFECTIVE _____ EXPIRATION DATE _______ _ 

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY Hrs. Bryson 536 N. Monroe 284-6196 

ECONOMIC DATA FAN I LY COMPOSITION 

Employer Riverside West Hotel $ 325.00 appro Address ____________ _ 
I(_ Name Re at on ,a@ 

Tr;iicv daunht111r F. 
A 

"~--------------Soc ia l Security ________ _ 

Pens i on -------------0th er _____________ _ 

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME $ 325 .oo aprx. 

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

s ss / 
I Subsidized Sa las Sinnla Famllv Age of Structure~ No . Rooms I 
Subsidized Rental Multiole Famllv No. Bedrooms / Furn. ~furn - - -Pub I i c Hous I na Dunlex Ut i Ii t les $ 
Private Rent• I X Hobi le Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $ 50.00 
Private Sales Acquisition Price $ 

rcn ~j 
~ Taxes$ Equl ty $ 

Size of Habitable Area Liens $ 

HOUSING REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS 

Bedrooms Name o f AaAncv D ate 
Multnomah Countv Welfare 
Food Stamo Proaram 
Hous Ina Authori t v 
Leaal Aid 
FISH 
Hea I th n.nt • 



AGENCY ACTION: REASONS· 
Appeals 
,victed 
Refused Assistance 
Address Unknown (treclnq) 
Other (death. etc.) 

TEMPORARY RELOCATION 

Within Proiect Date Moved In 

Outside Pro iect -
--------------Address ________________ _ 

Reason ________________ _ 

--- . . . .. ¼. 

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

CI ient Referred ·------------- LPA Referred -------------
Address __ 9...,).,_J8....,,N..,.,.__C,..h.ay.,t.,.a ... y,..q .. y.a _____ Phone ____ _ Date of Nave )/21/72 

WHERE RELOCATED· 
Same Cltv X Subsidized Sales S i na I e Fem 11 v X t Outside CI tv Subsidized Rental Hult iDle Femi Iv I 
Out of State Public Housina Dunlex 

s ss 

Private Rental Hobl le Home 
PrlYate Sales X 

Furnlshed_Unfurnished_NlMnber of Rooms_lL,NlMnber of Bedrooms_l,_Habltable Area //~J-

Utilities $ l!',ft, Monthly Payments (Rent) $ ____ Purchase Price$ 17,500.00 

Age of Structure: /C/v{ Taxes$ ____ Equity$ _____ Distance Moved Away __ _ 

Nae of Hoving Company __________ _ Name of Realtor _________ _ 

BENEFITS RECEIVED 
Ck unt ·- Purc::hase Price $ JZ,500.00 

TACO 
TACO 

Down Payment $ 

RHP $ 2,000.00 TACO 
TACO 

Total Down TACO Sales 
Fixed Hovln 

-$ __ _ 

Actual Hove 
Stora 

Toul Mortgage $--&:~--~-
Incl dental 
Interest 

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED $ 2,300.00 

REALTOR: __________ ESCROW co. _________ OFFICER. ______ _ 

• 



March 3 • 1972 

Portland Development Comnlssion 
235 North Monroe 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Gentlemen: 

I hereby agree to have the Replacement Housing Payment for Tenants 

and Certain Others for the downpayment of my replacement housing to 

be released to the escrow account of William Newborne, 9118 N. Chautaugua 

upon recording of the deed per agreeraent of the contract of sale for the 

property at 9118 N. Chautaugua. We will take possession from the seller 

on March 20, 1972 and occupy said premises no later than the 25th of 

March, 1972. 

cc: Wi 11 I am Newborne 



March 3, 1972 

Portland Development C01'1111isslon 
235 North Monroe 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Gent 1 emen: 

Request is hereby made for the release of the Replacement Housing 

Payment for Tenants and Certain Others of Inell Pendergraph, 536 N. 

Monroe, to the escrow account of WI lliam Newborne, 9118 N. Chautaugua, 

upon recording of a deed from me. I need the funds on March 6, 1972 

to complete the transaction for the purchase of another house so that 

I can vacate 9118 N. Chautaugua on or about the 20th day of March, 

1972 at which time I will give possession to the purchaser, Inell 

Pendergraph. 

cc: Inell Pendergraph 
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COLUM■IA MORTGAGE CD. 600 IN,NATIONAL BUILDING PORTLAND. ,G□N 97205 PHONE: 503 222 9701 

DATE: January ll, 1972 

Mr•. Inell fendersra,h 
~l6 I. Kaaraa 
r ort land, or ... 

• I 

RE : la f 431•11'871 

We are plea1ed to advi1e you that your application for 
a loan bas been approved on the following tera1: 

$ u,m.oo 7 1 --------- ___ 30_..-yea r 1 

Tbi1 coaait■ent will expire in 30 day1, and i1 1ubject 
to receipt of 1ati1factory evidence of title and the 
execution of the required aortgage loan document, and 
co■Dlian~• with the foll9~ins condition,: 
la .._ r• u t• ,ra11I Wl.tll u. cl•laa ef CM ..,. tnu• 
•tt•, t& will N ■1111.-, tllac w UN CM - ef •■..r fin 
Iii•• •• iiiiE iltl -- ,- ilii Ei ,iiii ,-r Hn liiirs '" 
llwe ••teat tile ahr■'P!I u ■- u 1•1Dle1 u w -t MN 
• ertalDal pelte, ta - file et tile ta.. Ille 1- ,_.. - •a.-..,.nd, 

Upon coapletioa of the preparation of the nece11ar1 
clo1ing docuaent1 and condition• aa 1et forth above, 7ou 
will be called for 7our 1i1aature1. 

Ver1 trul1 7our1, 

ciiil •• I 
cc: .. , ... 1 rn,■rta.■ 

ROTI TO 1aoua: Ia order to 
eapedtte thl■ tran■actlon, •• 
requeat th• followta1 lte■a: 

() Deed 
() Letter of in1truction1 
() Title Report 

,, ... r latlaal fttle la■• () lxi1tin1 fire policy or 
Infor■ation , .•• c. 

Willi• ...... ,. () Pa7-off inforaation 
() Date of Po11e11ion 

* In the ca1e of an PRA or YA loan thi1 co-itaent 11 
1ubject to the loan bearing the ■axi■um rate of intere1t 
permitted by the PHA or VA at the ti■e of final di1bure1-
■ent. The above 1tated intere1t rate i1 the ■axiaua 
authorized by PHA or VA at thi1 date. TIie •na, bu Nell ........ 





' 

.,, n.. '".... ' .. f .... .,.;o .. •••-··, . . . 
~ ,.., •• ., lW 2111-

- clotl"t c•H IMI_,.,_, •"lM· ·, . ''°"'. tM ,_ .... ,., •tcMat ,.. , ...... ' 
... it fi l'1 . • . _j .. , . . ., 

w. .,. !119ft · --- • ~ · • 1· · · -=• ~,:: MCl~r~::=-r◄•· . •• . , 
• ' 

~ ........... . . . 

• 

v. S--le, 

, ... ~ ~•lJtttw • . ' .. 



_,,,..IBOIUl...,....,,.flllO.IIICfr ......... ....,.M.OILNI. 
Pe■TIANlt BEVBLOPIIBNT COlllll881e:N 

1700 s.w. FOURTH AVENUE N'.' 315 EH 
PORTLAND, ORE&ON 9720 I 

DATE-. P•r•r It n · "--
PAYTO ,. ...... , .... 1 TIiie IIINr-- ti J•V , .. ,.. .• 
_______________________________ DOLLAU 

OAT.: 

TO THI TUASUIII OP THI 
CITY OP POITLAND, OIIOON ...... 

INVOICS­

CONTIIACT - • 

224-4IOO 

NK111"10N 

AUTHOIIIUD e1•NATUII& 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
AUTMD .. UD .I.NATUIIS 

DSTACH e•l'OM D&~CHITIN• CH.CK 

AMOUNT 

--· I I• _,_ fer 1•11 ..... ,.,.,. ... fer °JHl■b 
..,. •1•111 fl.... ,,_ IJI I. 1111,_ ,,_,_, l•IW) • 

"--­.................... ....... ,., __ ,.,., .... 

Acceullt DlattltJJtlon 

MP, DDel MAYU 

E IMI .. locetlOII Payant (EN) 
(INP $2,000.00) 
(Fixed payNnt • F•I ly $ 300.00) 

$2,JOO.OO 

........ -·· . .. 



CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT 
FOR TENANTS ANO CERTAIN OTHERS 

NAME, ADDRESS , AND ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY: PROJECT NAME (If applicable) 
Portland Development Commission Emanuel Hospital Project 
1700 SW Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 PROJECT NUMBER: ORE R-20 

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all applicable items and sign cert i fication in Blank 6. Con­
sult the displacing agency as to whether you need a Claimant's Report of Self-Inspect ion 
of Replacement Dwelling to complete and submit wi th this claim. Omit Block 4 i f you 
have moved i nto a rental unit. Omit Bl ock 3 if you have purch~sed and occupied a 
dwe l l ing unit. Complete only Blocks 1 and 5 i f you are a homeowner temporarily dis­
placed because of code enforcement or voluntary rehabilitation. 
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U. S.C . Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: 
11\.Jhoever , in any matter within the j urisdiction of any department or agency of the United 
States knowing ly and willfully falsifi es . .. or makes any false, fictitious or fraudu­
lent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or document know­
Ing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, shall be 
fined not more than $10.000 or imprisoned not more than five years. or both, 11 

I. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT 

PENDERGRAPH, Inell 
2. DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED 

a. Address: -----------
5l6 N Mgproe, PortlaPd, OregoP 

b. lipartment or· room number: ---
c. Number of bedrooms: -------

3. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (RENTAL) 
a . Address (Include ZIP Code): ------
b. lipartment or room n'111ber: _____ _ 
c. Number of bedrooms: ____ _ 

4. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (PURCHASE) 
a. Address (include ZIP Code): ------9118 N. Chautaugua, Portland. Oregon 
b. Nuinber of bedrooms: ___ _ 

c. Downpayment : $ 1. ~-

x Family __ _ Ind I vi dua I 

PARCEL NO. R-14-2 

d. Monthly rental: $_~s~P.P~A---
e. Date you moved out of this 

"7 dwe I I i ng : ____ ,.,,. _____ _ 

Month-Day-Year 

d. Monthly rental: $ ____ _ 
e. Date you 1110ved Into this 

dwe 11 Ing : __ -:t _____ ~ _____ _ 

Month-Day-Year 

d. lncldental expenses (total from 
tab le on next page): $ l ~3 7> 

e. Date you purc:haMd this 
dwell Ing: ________ _ 

5. INFORNATION IN SUPPORT OF CLAIM OF HOftEOWNER TEMPORARILY DISPLACED BECAUSE OF CODE 
ENFORCEMENT OR VOLUNTARY REHABILITATION 
a. Address of dwelling unit from which you 

moved: ---------------b. Address of dwelling unit to which you 
moved (Include ZIP code}: ------

c. Date of move : ------------Month-Day-Year 

TC0-1 Page I. 

d. Monthly rental for temporary 
unit: $ ____ _ 

e. WIil you require temporary 
housing for more than 3 months? 

Yes ___ No 

If 11Yes 11
, toul number of 

months you will require tempor-
ary housing : ___ months 



6. I submit this Information In support of a clalm for a Replacement Housing Payment 
under Section 204 of P.L. 91-646, and I certify under the penalties and provisions 
of U.S.C. Title 18, Section 1001, and any other appllc1ble law, that the informa­
tion submitted herewith hes been exemlned by me and is true, correct, and complete, 
and that I understand that, apart from the penalties end provisions of U.S.C. Title 
18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, falsificatlon of any item submitted 
herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire claim. 

February 22, 1972 
Date 

/4 ,u ( -uru,1v.,.,.~ 
Signature of Cla imant(s 

Complete the following table if you have Incurred incidental expenses in connection 
with the purchase of your replacement dwelling: 

FOR LOCAL 
COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT Ar.ENCY USE 

Charged to Claim- Paid Directly Pmount 
Item ant on Closing by Claimed hnount 

Statement Claimant (Col. (b) + (c) Approved 
(1) (b) (c) (d) (e) 

$ s s s 

TOTAL $ t $ ll $ 

l/ Enter this MIOUnt In Block 4, Lined. 

Listing of enclosed cloc1111ents In support of amounts entered in Column (d) above: 
(Documentation fflUSt be provided to support any claim for Incurred costs.) 

TC0-2 Page 2. 



NN4E, ADDRESS OF CLIENT: 
CONPUTATION PREPARED BY: 

A 

,Cf ( C I I ( I e 
( I I t / 

0 e 

A. COMPUTATION OF DOWNPAYMENT ASSISTANCE FOR CLAIMANT MOVED TO UNIT PURCHASED 

Required Information _,I 

hnount necessary for downpayment I • 
2. Costs incidental to purchase (Total amount approved 

by agency, from table on c laim form, Column (e) 

Computation 

3. Base amount (Sum of Lines I and 2) 

0(). 

NOTE: If Line 3 is $2,000 or less, skip Lines 4, 5, and 
6 and enter the amount of Li ne 3 on Line 8 a. 

4. hnount on Li ne 3 in excess of $2,000 

Line 3 
$ __ ~ __ _ 

- $ _____ 2 .,_, Oa.-0_,_0 •:.-0=0 

5. ,mount on Line 4 divided by 2 

Line 4 

6. Hatching amount (If amount on Line 5 exceeds $2,000, 
enter $2,000. Otherwise , enter the amount on Line 5.) 

7. Base amount (Sum of amount on Line 6 and $2,000) 

Line 6 $ ------
+ $ ____ 2 ... o_oo__...._oo_ 

8. Anlount of downpayment assistance 

TC0-3 

a. Amount on LI ne 3 or LI ne 7 $ '2.pQf) . o o 

b. Minus adjustments (attach explanation; 
e . g., amount previously received for 
rental assistance payment) - $ _____ _ 

(Enter t his amount In the space provided 
in Block 4 on page one of this form.) 

Page 3. 

$ ___ _ 

$ ____ _ 

$ _______ _ 

,,.. 
$ ( I' 
____ ;..._.. 

$ 

$ ____ _ 



DETERMINATION Or ELIGIOILITY FOR REPLACEMENT 
HOUSING PAYMENT FOR TENANTS ANO CERTAIN OTHERS 

NAME OF CLAIMANT PENDERGRAPH, lnel l Paree I No. R- 14-2 ---· 
NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY Portland Development Commission 

l. Did t h~ cl i> imant rent or own the dwelling at the time of acquisition? ,!_Yes t:o 

Tcn-1nt ' s initial dnte of rental: April, 1970 

D~tc of A~quisition: November 1, 1971 

0.-1ner-Occupant 's lnlt lal date of ownership: 
- - -------------------------------------
2. Did the claimant rent or own the d\-1elling at least 90 days prior to the Initiati on 

of negnt I ~t Ions? x Yes __ No 

Date of Rental o r Purchase: Apr j .!.a_!_9_70 ___ _ 

D.ite of lnit iat ion of N::got iat lor.s: _6.,_/47'-/7,_),__ _____ _ 

3. Has the replacement housing been inspected and found to be standard? (Attach a 
copy of dwelling inspection record or , if the clalm~nt moved outside the locality, 
attach the report obtained from the cl-1imant.) x Yes __ No 
Date prevlcusly substandar d cl·:Jo ll i ng was inspected .:ind found to be standard: 

-----------------'t~~o~nt.h-Day-Vca~r _________________ _ 

4. CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY 
This Is to certify that, where rcq·· · red, the propert~• occupied by the claimant has 
bc~n inspected. I further cert! ·~-✓ that I have ex-1mined this claim and have found 
it to be in nccord \vith the applicable pro-.,islons of Federal La·"' .:and tho regulations 
Issued by the Department of Housing and an Development pursuant thereto. There-
for~, thi s clai m is hereby approved and ~yment In the amou t of$ 2,000.00 Is 

.:luthorfzcd • 

.l -d;:'1- •~ 
Date 

5. P.Et;ORD OF P,\YMENTS 
~. Clalm~nt muved to rental unit 

(1) Lump-sum payment 
(2) P.nnua I p.:1yment 

I st Year 
2nd Yci!r 
3rd Year 
4th Year 

b. Claimant moved to unit he 
purc.i,ased 

c. Homeowner tem;,orar I ly 
displaced 

TC0-6 

Date of Payment Check t!1Jmber h99vot 
$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 
$ ____ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 

;s,-5 ~1:L. $11,,00 ,00 tt 
$ ____ _ 

Page 6. 



-WORKSHEET FOR ALL ill CLAIMS 

NAME ANO ADDRESS OF DISPLACING AGENCY PROJECT NAME __ ) ___ r_, ___ r __ _ 
PROJECT NO. ___ \_· _ J_o _____ _ 

I. Fu 11 name of c la lmant: _ ~ __ Family ___ Individual 

I I ~ Lt(__, 

2. Owe 11 i ng unit .f.!:2!!1 which you moved: ,,. 
a. Address • - / /' / : .__ 

Paree l No. ~ - \ t\:· 1-

3. 

4. 

b, Apartment or room number :::-z:: 

Dwelling unit !.2 which you moved (RENTAL) 
a. Address ____________ _ 

b. Apartment or room number ---
Dwelling unit to which yo~7ved (PURCHASE) 
a. Address 1/I f I l l , (lA; @ilj11 tr 

b, Number of bedrooms ___ _ 

c. Number of bedrooms __ _._ __ _ 
d. Monthly rental $ ______ _ 
e. Date displaced. _______ _ 

c. Number of bedrooms ------d. Month I y rent a I $ ______ _ 

e. Date moved In --------
c. Downpayment $ _____ _ 
d. Incidental expenses$ ____ _ 
e. Date of purchase ______ _ 

5. For Code Enforcement or Voluntary Rehabilitation (include ZIP) 
a. Address from which you moved _____________________ _ 
b. Address to which you moved ______________________ _ 

c. Date of move --------------d. Monthly rental for temporary unit: $ ____ _ 
e. Require temporary housing for more than 3 months? ___ Yes __ No 

If yes, total number of months In temporary housing ___ months 

lnclst,ntal fXP1nses . 
.!1lm Cb,rged to cl•i•nt Paid bx c1,1""nt c1,1med teecoyed 

$____ $ ____ $ ____ $ ___ _ 

List of documents submitted (attached) In support of above: 

O,tennl01t ton 
I. Did claimant en or own at t lme of acquisition? )< Yes ___ No 

Tenant's In tlal date of rental L J:r i , 1 1? 
Date of acquisition \ \ - \ -1\ 1 
Owner-occupa~t•s Initial date of ownership __________ _ 

2. Old claimant own or rent 90 days prior to Initiation of negotlatlons?_L,Yes _No 
Date of rental or purchase _________ _ 
Date of initiation of negotiations _________ _ 

3. Is replacement hous Ing standard? X Yes ___ No 
If previously substandard, date found standard _____________ _ 

4. Certification: 

(lrnount of this claim$ /2 CC C ,OC" ) 
I 

TC0-7 



' 
Pioneer National Title Insurance Company 

421 S. W. STARK STREET • PORTLAND.OREGON 97204 • TELEPHONE 224-0550 

February 24, 1972 ORIGON DIVISION 

Portland Develos-ent c0111111aaton 
235 N. Monroe 

ESC .. OW NO. 390381 
"cpendergraph, Inell 

Port land, Oregon 
Attn: Jim Crolley 

Gentlemen: 

In connection with the above numberecl Eac:row. we enclON the followlnq: 

( X ) Statement of Recelpta and Dlabunementa per your reque at Of 2-23-72 
( ) Our check # lD the aum of S 

) Deed recorded 
NCOldaof 

) Mol1qaqe NCorded 
records of 

( ) Noledatacl 
( ) Tide Jmmcmce Polley No. 
( ) Fn lmarcmc:e Polley Ill the crmorml I 

look 
County. 

Book Page 
County. 

llltbeaumoU 
Ill the aum oU 

Ally other documeala to wblcla you an enlltled wll1 b. larwarded aa IIOOll aa they an cncdlable. 

Youn v.-y truly. 

Pioneer National Title Insurance Company 

•r~c~4w J11ii~cr0Worncer 



PJoneer Natio&l Title Insurdtice Company 
, Oregon Division • 421 S.W. Stark Street • Telephone 224-0550 • Portland, Oregon 97204 

~~--------- --Branch Telephone: _ ______ __,.._ 
Esc. No. 390361 ESCROW STATEMENT February / 9~ 

PROPERTY ADDRESS 
PENDBBORAPH, Inell 
9118 N. Chatauaua Blvd. 

DESCRIPTION T~t. 11 s;. 6 •"'" ~ ~o• ftf' T .ftt. 7. 1l1 ftl'l,r ~2 Debit Credit 
____ , "'~" '.AD a .. , ... , nu Jl? s s 

T .nan t'untll III f"Toom Co lmnh1 • Mol"t a■ a• Co 1 c. 7r:::n nn 
Deoos1t to close - 1'2.500 99, --Demand-t>el'Offl' for deed 17.500 )0 

tor ll'RA aool1cat1on reimbursement 40 )0 y.. 
Title Insurance Policy No.MORTOAGBBS POLICY ALTA '52 :;o ,I.. 

Escrow Fee 112 Shara or ibM. oo ~- )0 "-
Taxes 1Q71-72 n"o-rat• t'rom clostna-.,.~Q davs to 6-~0- '2 - -S44i:i.84 '117 iJ:i·.) 

Nult .. -•h Countv st-n Ta% lQ )I; "--
Citv Liens 
Reconvevance 
RECORDING 
Deed ... .. to - ~-,,.a,.anh ~ V\ ,L --- -
Deed to 
Mortu te P•nd . to Cn1nah1 • lln,.t.aa•• r.,. ~' V\ ... . 
Trust Deed - to 
Release of Mortgage to 
Reconveyance 
Contract between and 

__ % Interest Adjustment on S from to 

Insurance pro rata on s from to 

Paid for real estate commission 
~-=. ... 1-h4 • •nM _. _ ,._,. for ••191ra,r ,~.t 

' ..t Paid for 'lla,r - _.;.ft. 10.1 'J 
•t:;.L·--· 0 • ' ..L ,~" ,. __ 11\7 I l .. .., _ -· 187 i ' ··- -- ~- ,n • ' llftlllt.-- Tn■ , .. t :; 

Tnt. - aA4u_· .... 0 , ••&Tn fiffla/ - ., 
■r..PI I. 

D•11 tll ft-•-1. 1PPal'llr14 n. !'---- · n f"n"" 1'1 - 1 "• j:;n nn 

Balance - Our Check Herewith 
A,.1,. n ,.., n..hi t 

TOTAL 1A.2s;o QQ 18. 21:i( QQ 

This coven money settlement only. 
Any papen to which you are entitled 

Pioneer National Title Inaunnce Company 

will fo~ow_ la~ ~ ~~ 
ES 8000 0,. ~ . ,r,r. __ - +-. • 
, . , 01 .. 7. 71 0 ~ Y.1,1\JJO/ 

By ~ 
J1~1111nghaa, Bscrow orr1cer 



CONNIE Mc:CREAOV 
COMMIUIONKR 

BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITY HALL 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES 

C. N. CHRtlTIANIIN, DirlC1or 

8u11Cllng Dlvlalon 
C. C. Crank, Chief 

CITY OF PORTLAND 

OREGON 

February 24, 1972 

Port land Development Commission 
235 N. Monroe Street 

Electrlcal Dlvlllon 
A. A . NIWermeyer, Chief 

Plumt1ln9 Dlvl1lon 
Geo, .. w. Wallace, Chief 

Permit Dlvlalon 
Albert Clerc, Chief 

Hou1ln9 Dlvl1lon 
S. J . Ch .. wlCIClen , Chief 

Portland, Oregon 97227 
Re: 9118 N. Chautauqua Bou levard 

Attn: Jim Crolley 

Gentlemen: 

Aa the result of a displaced person and at your request, an 
in1pection wa1 made by the Hou1ing Division o f the one-story, wood 
frame, three bedroom, single-family dwelling and attached garage at 
the above addre11. 

Our in1pector reports the 1tructure ii in standard condition 
and co~ lie■ with City Housing regulat ions at thi1 time. 

Your• truly, 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN 
BUILDING INSPBCTIONS D RBCTOR 

CHC :mfm 
cc: William Newborne 

9118 N. Chautauqua Blvd. 
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February 28, 1972 

Portland Development Coomisslon 
235 N. Monroe 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Attention: James Crolley 

Gentlemen: 

This is to authorize you to make my check for a Replacement 
Housing Payment to Tenants and Certain Others, In the sum 
of $2,000.00, and the check for Hoving Expenses and Dislocation 
Allowance in the sum of $300.00, payable to Pioneer National 
Title Insurance Co., and to deposit said checks to my escrow 
account at said Pioneer National, 421 SW Stark, for the purchase 
of the house at 9118 N. Chautaugua, Portland, Oregon. 



. . 
CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT FOR FIXED 

PAYMENT (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS) 

NAME, ADDRESS ANO ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY 

Portland Development Comnission 
1700 SW Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

PROJECT NAME (if applicable) 

Emanuel Hospital Project 

Project Number: ORE R-20 

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U,S,C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: 
' Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the 
United States knowingly and willfully falsifies ... or makes any false, fictitious 
or fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or 
document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statment or 
entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, 
or both 1 1 

I. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT 

PENDERGRAPH, Inell 

__ x __ Fam i I y ---lndi vi dua I 

2. 

3. 

DATE(S) OF MOVE 

D\·/ELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED PARCEL NO. R-14-2 
a. Address ______________ _ 

536 N. Monroe, Portland, Oregon 
b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number __ _ 
c. Was it furnished with your own furniture? 

--¥- Yes ___ No 

d. Number of rooms occupied (ex­
cluding bathrooms, hallways, 
and closets : ________ _ 

e. Date you moved into this 
address: Apri I, 1970 

4. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED 
a. Address (include ZIP Code) _____ _ 

9118 N Cheuteuuue, Portland, Oregon 
b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number __ _ 

5. TOTAL CLAIM (If 5 b. marked above) 
Dislocation Allowance $200.00 
Fl xed Hoving Payment 

(Consult local agency) 
100,00 

c. Were household goods moved to 
or from storage? 

_ __ Yes x No 

If 11Yes11
, complete table, 

11Statement of Claim for Storage 
Cos s 11 

Tota 1 $ __ .,,3o0....,. OO ____ _ 

6. I CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of u.s.c. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any 
other applicable law, that this claim and Information submitted herewith have been 
examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that I understand that, apart 
from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appli­
cable law, falsification of any item In this claim or submitted herewith may result 
in forfeiture of the ent Ire claim. I further cert lfy that I have not submitted any 
other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensation from any other source 
for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or 
receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect moving services actually performed 
and/or storage costs actually Incurred. 

2/22/72 
Date 

A.u/#,,dt.,, ,--{ 
Signature of Claimant 

Page I. 



DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCATION PAYME NT 
FOR MOVING EXPENSES (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS) 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME OF LOCAL AGE NCY: 
Inell Pendergraph 
9118 N. Chautaugua 
Portland, Oregon 

47 

Portland Development Commissi on 
1700 SW Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

INSTRUCTIONS: At t ach thi s form t o the perti nent claim form f iled by c la imant . Attach 
an explanat ion of any difference between a~ounts claimed and amounts approved . 

I. Doas cla imant meet basic eligibility requirements? x Yes No 

I f 1 1 No, 1 1 exp l a i n : 

2. Co~plete i f c laim i s for a fixed payment includ ing an amount for movi ng arti c le s 
locat ed in household storage space: 

Dat e items inspected: 2/22/72 

Month- Day-Year 

3. If clai m is for a self-move, does approved amount exceed estimated cost of 
acco~plishing the move through services of a commercial mover or contractor? 

Yes No ---
If "Yes , 11 exp I a in basis for approved ~unt: 

4. CERTIFICATION 

M-6 

I CERTIFY that I have examined the claim, and the substantiating documentation, 
and have found it to be In accord with the applicable provisions of Federal law 
and the regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development 
pursuant thereto. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and payment is author­
ized as fol lows: 

Page 3 



.. 

(For Loca I Agency Use On I y) 

Com lee either A r 8: 

Item 

A. Fixed Payment and Dislocation 
Allowance 

1. Fixed payment $ 100.00 

:~ 
2. Dislocation 

a 11 owance $ 200100 

3. Tota 1 $ J00.00 

B. Actual Moving and Related 
Expenses 

I. lnit ial payment including, 
if applicable, storage and 
related costs in the amount 
of$ _____ _ 

2. Supplementary payment(s) 
for storage costs: 

3. Final payment for moving 
expenses covering storage 
and related costs 

1-nount !/ Authorized Signature 

$ 

300.00 

$ 

Date 

!/ Attach full e,cplanatlon of any adjustments made; e.g., amount set off against 
claim or amount of dislocation allowance made as an advance payment. 

5. RECORD OF PAYMENTS HADE 

Check Nunber Anount Date Check Number Anount 

.oo 

M-7 
Page 4. 



WORKSHEET FOR & MOVING CLAIMS 

I. Name_....,\ ......., _________ ........ ______ _ r-
Project r '<"t r, 1 1 , 

2. Date(s) of move ___________ _ Paree I No. I I..\ 2. 

3. :>well Ing unit from which you moved: 
Address , l No. of rooms_s;;;.6;.,._ _ 
__ Furnished __:t_Unfurnlshed Date you moved Into this unit I j' i \ 1 r 

I 

4. Dwelling unit 1.2 which you moved: 
Address \ \ \.. "-\ , 1 • l 1 

Were goods moved to or from storage? __ Yes __ No 

5. Total claim $ ? -------
FIXED PAYMENT: ___ $,_2 .... 0 ... 0 __ + $ \ c 

ACTUAL HOVING COSTS 
6. Name of moving company (or person) ____________________ _ 
7. Mover's telephone. ______ 8. Mover's address. _____________ _ 
9. Method of payment 

_a. reimburse client (show paid bill) 
_b. pay mover directly (show bill) 
_c. let local agency contract with 1110ver 

10. MK>unt actua 1 costs 
a. Moving costs (attach receipt or voucher $ ____ _ 
b. Cost of Insurance (attach Invoice) $ ------c. Storage cost (attach receipt or voucher $. ____ _ 

STORIGE COSTS 
Name, address and ZIP code of storage ccnpany 

A. Type of claim 
__ lnltlal __ supplementary __ flnel 

B. Storage period 
I. Total period: ___ months. Check one: __ Actual __ Esthuted 
2. Date property 110ved to storage: ___________ _ 
3. Date property moved fr0111 storage: __________ _ 

c. Storage Costs 
I. Monthly rate 
2. Total costs actually Incurred 
3. lmount previously received 
4. /mount claimed (line 2 minus 3) 

$. ___ _ 
$. ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$. ___ _ 

lP1cox,d 

$~---$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$. ___ _ 

D. Description of Property Stored: please 11st on back of this sheet. 

E. Method of Payment 
___ reimburse client (attach receipt or paid bill) 
__ _,pay storage company directly (attach bfll) 



Dwelling Unit Inventory 

QUANT ITV 

__ ..,.{ __ Beds & Springs 

Bedroom Ch.:>ir -----
/ Bre~kfast Table -----
'-+ ----- Breakfas t T~ble Chairs 

Bridge Lamp & Shade 

Buffet 

;; Chest of Crawers --------
I I Coffee Table -----

___ , __ Couch 

_____ Davenpor t 

Desk -----
_____ Dining Table 

_____ Dining ChJirs 

Dresser 

_____ Floor L.-np & Shade 

Ml rror -----

I 
~A!iiJlY. 

flight St~nd 

Occasional Chuir 

- ~:Jll"-'-1 __ Overstuffed Chair 

Ove r s tuffed Rocke r -----
----- Runge 

_____ Ref ri ger.:itor: Brand ___ ... _ 

Rocke, 

_____ Rug & Pad: Size ___ _ 

Stool ----
__ _.4-__ Tab 1 e :..:irr:p & Shade 

Tab I c , sma 1 I -----
----- Vc:iity £. Bench 

5 Sui tc:cses 

c!: tru"lks 

/6 Ca ~to~s, Bor.es, Etc . 

J Clot~cs 

t./: OJ( Be~ding & Linens 

Miscellaneous (List Items) 

COMMENTS: 



JMUary II, 1971 



• 
December 21, 1971 

Received of WILLIAM A . . NEWBORNE the sum of Forty and no/100 ($40.00) Dollars 

wh ich sum Is t o be fo rwarded to the proper mortgage company to cover the cost 

of the FHA appra i sal on 9118 N. Chautauqua Blvd., Portland, Oregon . 

; I( )1, t..>'-,<1 -G·. (!.- ~ t\.- -<'7 
Re(ocation Advisor 
P6rtland Development Ccmnlsslon 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregnn 97227 
288-8 169 
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bcelntl tf, _ _.. .... ._.~~ILIJ~ll.~~ILL------.,.....,,.-----------------------------------
he,elnefter celletl "'"'"h ... , ... "' .... ferM ., (ch.cl,, u,h, net•I $-=lc.::O:..:O:a.:...o;:,.;:;;o;__ ______ ........ ,ne,t ... _, anti part pay-nt fer the pvrchHe ef th• f .... 

tletc,IINtl , .. , ••t•te ,11 .... 11 hi the City ef__.P._o=r..,,t ... l..,:t-'-'1:..:.1..:.::tlc__ __________________ , Cewnty •f_,l.-.&...11,!l.:>C.U.,..!il-------

•lltl lt•te •f On -."...it, 9118 H, CllnutA~:i ;-:;,._.,,..,.,_.'---------------------------
-~ ., , ~· all de1crlb d •• lot, S and 6 axca t S ft of lot 7 

___________________________ _:which we hen 1hit tley Hltl te the Hitl ~chaMr, subject te the epproul of the 

fer tho'"'"., acyontoen thous~ml 1:J.vt hundred and 110/100 Dollm is..l.LJvw ,()') 
·" .... fellewln1 ........ t• ... , TM•-• ... ,. .... 11t ... ,ecelptetl , ... •f Ono hundrou :md no/100 Dollan (S l\10,LI_._J --
l : Owner'• eccept;.!!:-r- t" etltllti-.1 •-•t •-Y• the •- ef •· DeNen (S --------
Upen eccopto_nc• ef tltle elltl tlellYery ef tleetl __ ._.t, the '"'" ef ____________________ Dellen (S _______ _ 

TIie ltelanc• ef, ___________________ _...,L,,1. _________________ _JJeNan (S--- -----

,-y•ltl• .. , .. _., Purchnsor to oppl)' for an fll1\4lo1:1n. Pu1.·ch'lt'ar ,rnd llollor to p.,y requtro,t d o. · 
cos tJ to couo thla tr11no:1ction. Sollor at,r"3 p:iy £or 1:,. B•ci•ow ruo I nn<l W>rL;,. · 

lnopactlon rgquirencot. , , t ' 

The MIier shell "'"""' te the pwch ... , In tiff HwrM • title iMwrenco pellcy In .·the' .tti,ovnt of the pvrcheH price of the rul estate f,o,.. • t itle in,wr 
cernpany 1hewl"9 9..tl anti ..,e,.eteble title. Prier te c1 .. 1n1 the trenHctl-, tl,e HNer,/Vpen request, will fvrnkh to the purche .. , • prelirnin.,y report m~• 
title IMwrence c-,eny •h-'"9 the celltllll- ef the tllM te .. Id property. It it •trHII thet if the HIier dNt net epprove the ebewe ule within the period • 
•Hiter Itel- i. whlcll te MC- ....... eccepte11ee, ., If the title to the Hltl p,ernkH k 11et ..,.,.eteble, or cannot lite -•• •• witl,ln thirty day, elter 
c..,.•1111111 • written •••-11t ef tlehch h tlelmretl te MIier, ., If the HIier, hewln1 •,r-•tl .. 1c1 •••• feilt to con111rn..,.te tho .. ..,., the u,Mst rnone, 
recei,tetl fer th•• lite NfwtMleti, lltwt the eccepta11ce lty the ,-chaMr ef the ,efu11tl tlNt !let c-titwte • wem, ef _...., ,._Ille, enileble to hi .... 

a.t If the eit... tole h .,,,..... lty the .. 11H elltl the titp te the Hitl pr•"'"" k 111a,.eteltle, entl the pwrcheHr ne1lech ., refwse1 te cornply with -, 
the cNtlltlellt ef tllft tole wltlthl ... tlays ,,_ the fwn,lthfflt ef • ,,.._......, title repert elltl t• rn•~• p•y-nh pre..,ptly, H he,einelt...,e .. t forth, the 
_, hereltl ,eqi,teti fe, •• lite ferfellN te tlie -~ .. ...., te the -■tellt ef hit •..-ti vp- c-""'•lell. entl the rHitlN, If anp, tllell be retai...4 
tlie Mier " •~ ...... eM .W. c911hect ....,.,.,..-9"+" lite ef - ,.,..._, Wlltllllt effect. The pre,erty II te lite c-yetl free entl cle•• ef •" Nowt ·•·H••-·· te ti• ............ , ....... ......_ ........ , ••• ,1c,, ..... ,...,.etleM a. , .... , .. , ........ e11t1_l&,1l.,.01.1,l,1,1U&..-l __________ _ 

All """ flat- elltl ....... "-•••• a-,.. Y_.... ....., _....,_ _..., tie. _.., lterM .,...,._ _..., ...._ IIM!e-, eHachetl tet..itiell 
......... ...., .... ....,., ............ ""'- ............... pll ., I ........... •••IJ t J«f, em,e ...... a,utp■•• tllat It !let attecheel hi a11y 

,. llit "'""'"• _...,ii......_ _,._.....,,10:..:.:.:u,e =------------------------------------
- ..... left .,.. ............. ,.. ..... ,,....., ,-chotetl. 

$..., .... ,-ct.- ...... ,..,... ... ··- ,., .... c .......... .,..,, ,. .... , ........................ tten " .......... , ...... , ., ,.. ......... 
etllerwhe at-4. ,,...... ,_ ........ ..., ... ce ..., lite ,,.,-4 ., • - ,-lq ltlWtl at ,-cheMr'• .,e1 .... '"""- ..... •• ,., the Mhr for f.,.I, 
Ill ,,., ... ,_.. at .._ ef ,_......_, hc-■llt,•- te lte 4ltdl■r .. tl lty ..._, ■ey lie ,.W et hit -,t'- "' ef ,-,cMM _, at .._ ef ......... The 
tllaN NlllllitwrM tlie .... ,_ - lleW t. tlie - _ _., N -y _.ltt■■-• --.11 I■ thla ttHMCtl•. 

IRLH A .. ~ MIii TNAI IUISI IA&I i ....-... t w _cleN4 I■ _,_, tM •- ef wlllclt ~ lte .e..l!N equally ...._. ....... _, ,_, ...... 11ie-... ........ ,...._" .. i.. ......... .._ ,-11 ■11 30 wa ottaaci.l,Pf.Wllt11e .._.,., t1Nt1., • ......., """ 
• •- ,.__.._ • ........ .._. tlltl r■1ulltw_.,....__, ...... ...., if-,. n.. fl .. llit - ef .W. c...,ect. 

1N1ten AMrete, 305 S, V, 4th 4va, 
tlat;lpn,al Propart;lgo Jtulter ly: 

AGREEMENT TO PURCHASE Date Doceu~>3 r l C, , tt 
I hereliJ ..,.. le ,..... .._ .._ ..._.... ,....-,, hi 1h prewllf c-11111- at the ,nc• •"" - tll■ ..,_ anti celltlitteM Mt fe,th •""•• _..., 

NW .. ..,_,• ,-netl ef 10 tie,-........., te MnN MIier'• '"9,e•- hereef, 11"""9 wllkh ,-riN lllf effer tllell llet lite 1wltject t• rewecati-. 

c...enct It te lie~ hi the - ., __ __,,.&Ml~~NJQ.Q~~~~---------------------,~,..,..,.-----
J 111 a o t tho abovo ofter r- Fil.A. discount into do not cxcccc\ 1;. • 

ttote: l'3'll to be clooed on or befor11 AGREEMENT TO SELL D•te L-') _a,,<.• -2.. J __ 
I ...... ~,~Jf>~\~~l~ the Hie ef the aliteft tle1crllltetl l".,.rty entl the ,r1c. entl centlltleM H wt ferth 111 elt...,• •t•Hment entl •t•H t• fwr 

title hltwr•nc• , .... , c..,.lftwetl !• ti~•• ~-ltl tllewln1 1..tl •M Ma,.•t•bl• title, •h• the Hltl tleetl ., centtect, entl • ., .. te p•y the ebewe n•"'•tl •• ,_ Mnket • • ._...._.. et$ .,.L1-1,0.r...i)....U1,....1,.,L.j•~...,_,_, ____________________________________ _ 

I ewtherlt• •.W ••elter te ertler tltle ''""'-• aM, If Nie !let c_,._tetl, te , • ., any , .. , thereef entl t• pey Nt ef lhe cHh p,ecH1h ef Hie th• •• 
ef fv, .. 1111111 ""9 ....,•nc•, ,......,, ,.._ elltl - 1teM,-. If •"'Y• at w•• u eny anc-ltrencH e11 Hltl prornltH p•r•blo lty ..,. et ., b•f•re cletl"'J I 

1 

••alte, ,. piece I■ Me ctlellfl T'911 Acc..- tlie .._ tle..,._tl HnlNt _, tle,..it wntN .. etletl i. the c ....... ef the lteMectlen I eclinewl!tl .. ••ce"" 
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•••r~,a,-E.._.,. 
......... w._ ..... 

Data Report No. 891 

, .__ ______ MAIIIIU.~lftlNll~•aTn 
COIIRECT NAME ANO ADDRESS 

PIIIIIIIMPN. 1•1.L IU. IUII 
Name ..... ·· · ··· · ··•~ ······._. • .•••.........•.. 
Street Address ••• ••• ~ .oMWoi ' .............. . 
C 1ty and State ..•• • •••.• • •• • .• I. . . • • . . . •.......• •• .• • •. 

Zip Code 

Case Number .. ... ..••..•..••.••• .••••.• •.• •• ••••••• • •. 

Property Address ..... • . •• • ll-/'lt/1t· .. .. .... . .. ... .. . . 
Date on Order Ticket ...... ltflt/,t.. . .. . . . . .... ..... . 
Date Received by Bureau .•. IO,flt/,.· .. ................ . 
Date Report Mailed ..............•...................... 

(No reference shall be made in this report to race. creed, color. or nationa l origin ) fltl 111111 .,,., 
1-A . Do name and address agree with information shown on -ri-1--A-.-.ff_..i _ ____________________ _ 

request for report? I f not . explain below. 

8. Date of Birth -

2·A. Marital s tatus • number of dependents 1nclud1ng self 
8. Length of t ime marr ied 

C. Did you learn of any separation Of divorce? 

3-A. Name of present employer • 

8. Position held • length o f present connection • 

C. Has employment status changed w ithin the past two years? 

•·A. If spouse 1s presently employed, give name of employer • 
8. Positi on held • length of present connection -

C. Approximate income • 

B. 
2-A. 

8. 

C. 
3•A . 

8. 
c. 

4·A. 

8. 

C. 

JI 
CUii. • -.. ,. 

·,ears: . ,. 
• II.IY NCL.,H•••'•'• 

Years: -
$ 

REMARKS: I , A111phly h is employmen t his tory. (T hia report aholl conto1n 1nforma11on 01 to the 1ub1e ct•a previous •"'ploy.,.nt 1tatua , 
locahon and salary, 11 th.,• ha1 be•n a chan9e 1n employm•nt 1to1ua w11h,n the paat tw o years.) 

2. Th• re portin9 bure au c erllh•• thot: (o, 16 pubhc re cord s hav• bee n che cked for a uHa , Judgtnenta , fore closures , 
qarniahment■, bcnkruptcaea, and o ther l egal acu.ons anvolv1n9 th • a u bJe cl with the re aulta and,coted below: or, 
(bl O e quivale nt 1nformo11on hoa been obtained through the ua• ol a qualified public re cord& report ln9 a e rvic• 
with 1h• reaulu 1ndlcal•d below. (Give deto1la). (Th• re cord• of rea l ••tote tronafe ra which d o not involve for• • 
cloaure may be eacluded ). 

), The reporting bureau c e rlllie a that the subje c t •• cred it re cord in the payment of b ills and other obll90tion■ has b .. n 
che c ked: (a ) O throu9h the credit dc co1>n ta exte nded by a combined a1nlmum of 75~ of lh• lat9er d•-t••I 
atorea and lo19•r con■umer ond u'ecured cred1t 9ranter■ of t he c--,;- which t h• ■ iabje ct raaldea, w ith lha 
re auha 1nd1cated be low: or, (b) tllro u9h accumul•t•d credit rec or c.,_..._.t,. ~n ,•unity 
,n which the aub1e c1 re a 1de a, wit the re■ulte Indicated below. .,_._,..Ill._..,._ '(-, 

Tl'MleU.. 

• 

'lwae., ...... 
v..- .. , ,.,..,... ......... .... ~ l•I 

.............. 

Nll'IUII 1111Uf1Uf CIIII.. .... .,,,. 
Report .for•------------------------------,---,,.---=-----,--,---,----,~~--,-,-----

Morta9 •• Stamp tmpunt N\Ullber ( If Apphcalole} 

Ptepered by:_· ___ .ICMIIIIU1ll1'.Jllt1FIMMU111111'1~•.__,-JJ~•~m~ .. ~7~•~,Jl~E~l!l!ll!.____,,---------=-----
Nom• o f C BR reportan(I' burea11 Caty State 

The la,l,wrnedan ID tbla nport II ,rorided IDdlr coaaoct benNm 1111....., ....., A h,fpJ,e, ,. a c.ut ._ _..., m:. 
IDfc,ffl'ldnn 4:n! t I oa PHA Slladud l'lda! D11111 .... No. et.___._ db..... t I t ....... fccbH .-.. 
.,... cnodfdoa ._ .. PHA .Ans al MM.Ir ....,or• • .....-..-or l'IIA CAalllll:t ..._ ...vor lb 1 •uw ..­
or tbe V.A.1-llr ..Vor Jta t -•..-~•11111111-.W• rt ._.orll ::e(arlPIOHGdlwl .. -. ...... 
Cl!lll'Dunlt.,..,=.to .. l'IIA,. or VA (or.....,. ,ad 1111 ht111__..,.,11 ,__,,,_. ..... o.ut..._ ...... 
lnc.,IDII .. , mdlt ....... dallr~=•-.,.lotwlwmlee~-,-.U---wllicfa-,ulltfllllll .. ..__al._.. PlywlaJIIIA_,_..._., r-. ... nlAC'w ..... orwlaV.A.1-ilr. 

T~E OVER. WRITF FROM TOP nOWN 



• RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

RELOCATION WORKER ________ _ PROJECT NO. PARCEL ~ ---- ---
APT NO. 

U.S. CITIZEN_, __ ALIEN __ VETERAN __ SERVICEMAN __ 

FAMILY COMPOSITION 

DATE ON SITE ... / ______ _ 

Name Relation Age ' ' Employer : Name f?JVt .1<1Jlbli W6M IJfT( t. $ ______ , · 
I NE t. L 11, /./ 31 

Tl'<lt cy PJ1 U (. 
Address --------HCW_Caseworker _______ _ 

Social Security _______ _ 
Va. __ Fed. __ H.ult Co. ___ _ 
Pension: Name _______ _ 
Other: Name ----------

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME 

L ?i o~ ✓ ✓r ✓r / Rent ~ , Inc.Heat Water Gas Gar Elec_ Unfurn V Furn __ No.Rms_/ ___ _ 

ELIGIBll.lTY FOR PUBL~HOUSING: (y;;-or~ 
Over 62_ Disabled(Soc.Sec.def.) __ Income below limits_ Assets below limits __ _ 

221 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY: Date delivered ________ by _________ _ 
Notify in case of accident: 

Name r , , , v · '/.I Address __ s-.... 3 ...... ~ ... lla..o., .... M ...... ~Al ........ lt ... (t_.l-_______ Phone ¢ ~4,,1rt-
lnformation Statement given to _________ on ____ by _________ _ 
Notice to move given to on ____ by ---------,----,-
Payments: Amount $ ____ Check No. Date delivered_ Moved by self ____ (._o_r_) 

moved by moving company (Phone) 
REMOVED FROM CASELOAD : (Date) 

Refused assistance 
Relocated in: 

Low-rent public housing 
Other perm . public housing ____ _ 
Standard priv. rent. hsg. 
Sub-standard priv. rent 

hgs. with refusal of 
further aid 

Standard sales housing 
Sub-standard sales hsg. 
Out-of-town 
Address unknown,abandoned 
Evicted, no further 
assistance 

Other (explain) _________ _ 

RELOCATION REFERRALS· 
Address 

k I /lfl 
,. 

.,; . /' l. 
I l//1 .. , I I 

'lftl ( I I I Lt,/ ( I I 
-

NE\I ADDRESS : f 
,... 

0 

, ,. 'l,'). / 7--

REMAINING ON CASELOAD: 
Address unknown,tracing 
Evicted, further assistance 

contemplated 
Temporarily relocated by 

LPA 
within project: 

address 
outside project: __________ _ 

address 

FAHi LY REFUSED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE : 
Date _____ Worker _______ _ 

lnsoection Certified Bv Date 

Zip Phone 




